 Recycling one ton of paper saves 17 trees and 7000 gallons of water.
Please consider your environmental responsibility before using the hard copy version!
Hilti (HK) 香港客戶熱線
+852 8228 8118
工程師技術支援平台
ask.hilti.com.hk
 香港門市 : 大角咀洋松街1號形品星寓地下2號舖
 澳門門市 : 澳門布魯塞爾街70號建興龍廣場地下W座地鋪

Job Reference 20
X-P B3 MX Concrete Nails Page 1 of 20 Dec 2024
Ordering designation Package contents Sales pack
quantity
Item number
BX 3-L 02 with X-FG ME 1x Battery-actuated tool BX 3-L 02, 1x Fastener guide X-FG B3-ME packed, 1x case 1 pc 3611127
Please visit Hilti website for the latest item numbers and related products
Battery-actuated fastening tool BX 3-L 02
Ordering designation Sales pack
quantity
Item number
Battery charger C 4-22 110V 1 pc 2372874
Battery charger C 4-22 230V 1 pc 2372873
B 22-55 Nuron battery 1 pc 2251347
B 22-85 Nuron battery 1 pc 2251351
Please visit Hilti website for the latest item numbers and related products
Battery and charger info
Order Now Watch Video
APPLICATIONS
● Fastening drywall track to floors, walls and ceilings on concrete,
solid masonry or steel
● Fastening mesh, membranes or foil with special washer holders
to concrete walls
● Fastening wall tie connections to concrete, solid masonry or
steel – use of the special washer holder is recommended
● Suitable for various light-duty fastening applications on con-
crete, solid masonry or steel
● Fastening cables, conduits or various light electrical installations
– use of the ME nailer nose is recommended
● Fastening wood up to 25 mm thick to concrete
ADVANTAGES
● Combustion-free operation – no gas cans or powder cartridges
to store and dispose of
● Drives up to 800/500/400 fasteners with a single battery charge
(depending on B22 battery model - 5.2 Ah, 3.0 Ah or 2.6 Ah)
● Engineered for high productivity – fastening rate of 1.3 nails per
second
● Slim design for easier access in corners, close to walls or in
tight spaces
● Cordless tool platform – the same battery for all 22V Hilti tools
Technical data
Power (max.) 85 J
Weight 3.48 kg
Automatic piston return Yes
Emission noise-pressure level at
the work station: LpA, 1s1)
90 dB (A)
Dimensions (LxWxH) 474 x 134 x 368 mm
Max. fastener driving rate 650
Weight according to EPTA
Procedure 01/2003
4 kg
Fastener intake 30 nails
Fastener length range 14 - 36 mm
1) Declared measured values of noise characteristics according to 2006/42/EC
Machinery Directive in conjunction with E DIN EN 15895
X-P B3 MX Concrete Nails Page 2 of 20 Dec 2024
DIRECT FASTENING
7
   7
Nail for BX 3-L 02
Ordering designation Fastener shank length Fastener shank diameter Sales pack
quantity
Item number
X-P 17 B3 MX 17 mm 3 mm 1000 pc 23483301
X-P 20 B3 MX 20 mm 3 mm 1000 pc 23483311
X-P 24 B3 MX 24 mm 3 mm 1000 pc 23483321
Ordering designation Sales pack
quantity